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202402010000
26690

02/01/2024
03:13:42

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLSON
LOGAN

202405010001
27280

05/01/2024
02:36:12

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
CASSIE N

202405060001
31380

05/06/2024
11:55:13

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARMON
LORA LYNN

202401100000
08760

01/10/2024
01:06:44

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLIS LINDA

202402190000
42000

02/19/2024
09:50:51

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BOUTWELL
TIM

Instr
#:20231206000
352600

202404010000
89310

04/01/2024
03:06:59

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIBLEY KRISTI
LOWERY

202404080000
98860

04/08/2024
11:51:48

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINGATE
CINDY


