Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202402010000 26690	02/01/2024 03:13:42	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLSON LOGAN						
202405010001 27280	05/01/2024 02:36:12	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES CASSIE N						
202405060001 31380	11:55:13	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARMON LORA LYNN						
202401100000 08760	01/10/2024 01:06:44	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLIS LINDA						
202402190000 42000	02/19/2024 09:50:51	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	BOUTWELL TIM					Instr #:20231206000 352600	
202404010000 89310		NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIBLEY KRISTI LOWERY						
202404080000 98860		NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINGATE CINDY						